Hamlet

Hamlet Diffuser

Article code:
EAN:

Electrical
Voltage:

Materials and finish
Colour:

Mounting/Connection
Mounting:
Connection:

Dimensions

Width (mm) W:
Height (mm) H:

Depth (D):

Weight (kg) gross/net:

Packaging

Packing dimensions (mm):

6120
7021980061204

ce 3

220-240V
Smoky

Outdoor
Screwless terminal block

230
390
125
0.3/0.182

90 x 200 x 190

230 mm 125 mm

390 mm

7021980061204
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